
Hallenspielplan  Halle Joachim-Schumann-Schule  ( 19108 )
Bürgermeister-Willand-Straße 6
64832   Babenhausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 13.07.2025 17:00 VE Männer SG RW Babenhausen VI HSG Dotzheim…hierstein 1 30:36

Sa. 26.07.2025 15:00 VE Männer SG RW Babenhausen VI TSV Pfungstadt 1 30:28

Sa. 09.08.2025 17:00 VE Männer SG RW Babenhausen VI TV Gelnhausen 2 24:27

Do. 14.08.2025 18:30 VE Jugend
(m/w)

JSGmB Babenh…en/Hainburg TV Büttelborn 1 25:44

So. 17.08.2025 10:45 VE Jugend
(m/w)

JSGmC Babenh…en/Hainburg HSG Hanau 1 18:30

Sa. 23.08.2025 17:00 VE Männer SG RW Babenhausen VI HSG Bensheim/Auerbach 1 30:29

So. 24.08.2025 16:00 VE Männer SG RW Babenhausen VI HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau 2 25:36

Sa. 30.08.2025 15:30 VE Frauen SG RW Babenhausen SG Hainhausen 1 19:21

So. 31.08.2025 17:45 VE Frauen SG RW Babenhausen FSG Bürgstad…irchzell II 11:33

Sa. 06.09.2025 17:00 VE Männer SG RW Babenhausen VI TSV Partenst… 1 (M/mJgd) 36:29

So. 14.09.2025 14:00

16:00

MJC-BL

MJC-RL

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

TSV Pfungstadt

26:35

36:31

Fr. 19.09.2025 19:45 M-OL SG RW Babenhausen OFC Kickers 25:32

So. 21.09.2025 13:30

15:15

17:15

MJE-BL

MJB-BOL

MJA-ROL

SG RW Babenhausen

JSGmB Babenh…en/Hainburg

JSG mA Hainb…Babenhausen

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TV Niedernberg

TSG Offenbach-Bürgel

0:5

34:25

42:31

Sa. 27.09.2025 18:30 M-OL SG RW Babenhausen TSV Pfungstadt 31:34

So. 05.10.2025 18:00 M-OL SG RW Babenhausen HSG Hanau II 25:34

So. 12.10.2025 14:00 F-BL SG RW Babenhausen HSG Sulzbach…dersbach II 14:34

Sa. 18.10.2025 14:30

16:30

18:30

M-BK-2

M-BL

M-OL

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Beerfelden II

TV Beerfelden

TuS Griesheim

24:38

28:35

34:34

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.10.2025 10:00

12:00

15:00

17:15

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

F-BL

MJC-RL

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Stocksta…Mainaschaff

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

FSG Habitzhe…/Umstadt II

JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim

0:5

0:5

20:28

25:23

So. 26.10.2025 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

17:00

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

MJD-BOL

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Schaafheim

mJSG Gr-Zimm…/Dieburg II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Kahl/ KL…OSTHEIM 3 V

TV Schaafheim

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

HSG Kahl/ KL…OSTHEIM 3 V

mJSG Gr-Zimm…/Dieburg II

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

SG RW Babenhausen

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Kahl/ KL…OSTHEIM 3 V

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

HSG Kahl/ KL…OSTHEIM 3 V

TV Schaafheim

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

mJSG Gr-Zimm…/Dieburg II

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Schaafheim

SG RW Babenhausen

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Schaafheim

SG RW Babenhausen

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

40:29

Sa. 01.11.2025 12:30

14:30

16:30

18:30

F-BL

M-BK-2

M-BL

M-OL

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

TV Bürgstadt II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

30:32

37:25

32:32

21:30

So. 02.11.2025 11:30 MJC-BOL SG RW Babenhausen II mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg 48:28



Hallenspielplan  Halle Joachim-Schumann-Schule  ( 19108 )
Bürgermeister-Willand-Straße 6
64832   Babenhausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 07.11.2025 20:00 M-BL SG RW Babenhausen II TSV Habitzheim 30:26

Sa. 08.11.2025 14:30 M-BK-2 SG RW Babenhausen III TSV Habitzheim II 27:25

Sa. 15.11.2025 15:00

17:00

MJC-BOL

MJC-RL

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

TV Großwalls…dt Junioren

48:40

28:28

So. 16.11.2025 17:30 MJD-BOL SG RW Babenhausen HSG Haibach/Glattbach 24:21

Sa. 22.11.2025 13:00

14:30

16:30

18:30

MJD-BOL

F-BL

M-BK-2

M-OL

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

TV Gr.-Umstadt III

SG Egelsbach

35:20

22:30

23:29

27:33

Sa. 06.12.2025 11:00

12:45

14:30

16:30

18:30

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

F-BL

M-BL

M-OL

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Kahl/Kle…ostheim III

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

TV Schaafheim

HSG Aschafftal II

HSG Aschafftal

5:21

14:29

19:23

37:27

34:26

Sa. 17.01.2026 12:45

14:30

16:30

18:30

MJD-BOL

MJA-ROL

M-BL

M-OL

SG RW Babenhausen

JSG mA Hainb…Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Odenwald

TV Erlenbach

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

MJC-BL

MJC-BOL

MJC-RL

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Odenwald

TuS Griesheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 13:00

14:30

16:30

18:30

MJD-BOL

F-BL

M-BL

M-OL

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Stocksta…Mainaschaff

HSG Rodenstein II

TuSpo Obernburg III

TuSpo Obernburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

11:30

13:15

15:15

17:00

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJB-BL

MJB-BOL

MJC-RL

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

JSGmB Babenh…Hainburg II

JSGmB Babenh…en/Hainburg

SG RW Babenhausen

mJSG Gr-Zimm…/Dieburg II

TV Beerfelden

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 11:45

13:30

15:30

17:30

MJC-BL

F-BL

M-BL

MJC-RL

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

TuSpo Obernburg II

TV Erlenbach

HSG Hanau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 13:15

15:15

17:00

MJC-BOL

MJB-BL

F-BL

SG RW Babenhausen II

JSGmB Babenh…Hainburg II

SG RW Babenhausen

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

TV Beerfelden

FSG Dieburg/…-Zimmern II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 12:30

14:15

16:00

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJD-BOL

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 12:30

14:30

16:30

18:30

MJB-BL

M-BK-2

M-BL

M-OL

JSGmB Babenh…Hainburg II

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Stocksta…Mainaschaff

HSG Bachgau IV

HSG Stocksta…Mainaschaff

HSG Bachgau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJB-BOL

MJC-RL

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

JSGmB Babenh…en/Hainburg

SG RW Babenhausen

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 15:30 MJD-BOL SG RW Babenhausen HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach 0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 14:30

16:30

18:30

M-BK-2

M-BL

M-OL

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Kleinwallstadt II

MSG EMU

SG Arheilgen

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Halle Joachim-Schumann-Schule  ( 19108 )
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.03.2026 13:30 MJC-BOL SG RW Babenhausen II HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach 0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 16:30

18:30

M-BL

M-OL

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Odenwald II

TGS Niederrodenbach

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 12:30

14:30

16:30

18:30

F-BL

M-BL

M-BK-2

M-OL

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Odenwald II

TV Bürgstadt

HSG Rodenstein III

TV Gr.-Rohrheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


